Race date:
Race ID: 2

Richmond Yacht Club
CRC & New World Wednesday 15-16 Race 2

Wednesday, 14 October 2015

Wind direction: SSW

M Div Multi - Green, start time 1750, course 13, distance 13

7621 Open 8.5 - Fisher
21 VPLP

7280 GBE

7665 SL33 Catamaran

7241 GBE 8.5 Modified

7643 Schmidt 8.5

Dirty Deeds

Team Vodafone Sailing
Plan B

Excess

Voom

Charleston

A Dvi Keelers - Dark blue, start time 1755, course 13, distance 13

10303

8179
16567
37001

Bakewell White 15.84
Beale 12.8

Stomp 38

YD37

Wired

Cruise Control
Titanium
Anarchy

B Div Keelers - White, start time 1800, course 13, distance 13

8036
8145
6325
8766
5546
5905
6322
5283
5484

Elliott 1050
Paul Stock 13m
Young 11

Ross 10.66
Ross 35

Elliott 12.8
Farr 1220

Ross 35

Young 11

Chain Reaction
Itchy Feet
Peppermint Planet
Margaritaville
Extract Digit
Transformer
Rainbow V
Apparition

Thor

S Div Sport boats - Orange, start time 1805, course 13, distance 10.3

105
002
021
4750
T4161

Magic 25

Magic 25

Magic 25
Thompson 7.5m
Vickers 7m

Enigma

Sign It Magic
Team Sex
Atomic

High N Fibre

C Div Keelers - Black, start time 1810, course 13, distance 10.3

8207
4760
5005
1995
6586
5426
5535
1991
1993
4786
8508
5200
2546
6188

Wright 10.34
Stewart 34
Ross 930
MRX 10.4m
Young 88
Young 88
R930

MRX

MRX

Ross 930
Beale 9m
R930 modified
Stewart 34
Y88

Knighthawk
Patere

Drop Dead Fred
Club Marine
Pink Cadillac
Time Out

Pepe

Harken

MRX 1993

The Bondi Tram
Predator

Fast Company
Patrician
Legless

E Div No Extras - Light blue, start time 1815, course 13, distance 10.3

6831 Farr9.2
8934 Lotus 9.2

email:

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Capricho
Kerkira

Saved

Elapsed

time place
1:14:56 4

50:06 1
1:48:09 6
1:04:25 2
1:28:57 5
1:07:41 3
1:22:04 1
1:46:35 3
1:47:12 4
1:39:47 2
1:58:49 4
1:52:58 2
2:00:47 5
1:50:41 1
2:02:33 7
1:56:53 3
2:03:48 8
2:01:09 6
2:14:45 9
1:20:51 1
1:23:34 4
1:22:01 3
1:21:30 2
1:34:58 5
1:34:13 10
1:33:36 8
1:32:09
1:27:26 1
1:37:00 12
1:43:11 14
1:32:08 6
1:29:01 2
1:29:22 3
1:37:11 13
1:34:09 9
1:29:57 4
1:30:45 5
1:36:39 11
1:47:40 10
1:52:56 12

: 14/10/2015 at 09:15 pm

TCF

1.129
1.841

.876
1.512
1.103
1.510

1.113
.857
.858
.954

.758
.798
.753
.833
.764
.802
773
.805
.768

.807
.799
.817
.840
.767

.730
.740
752
795
.720
.677
.762
.790
792
731
.761
797
793
754

.650
621

Wind speed: 20

Wednesday

c.time

1:24:36
1:32:14
1:34:44
1:37:24
1:38:07
1:42:12

1:31:20
1:31:21
1:31:59
1:35:12

1:30:04
1:30:09
1:30:57
1:32:12
1:33:38
1:33:44
1:35:42
1:37:32
1:43:29

1:05:15
1:06:46
1:07:00
1:08:28
1:12:50

1:08:47
1:09:16
1:09:18
1:09:31
1:09:50
1:09:51
1:10:12
1:10:19
1:10:47
1:11:02
1:11:39
1:11:41
1:11:58
1:12:52

1:09:59
1:10:08

place
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TCF

.857

.924

.866
.803
.860

.786

797

771

.715
.761

PHRF Inshore

c.time

1:31:21

1:32:12

1:37:50
1:36:59
1:35:11

1:37:18

1:47:24

1:11:02

1:09:29
1:11:39
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place

N

2

1
3



6290
5570
8214
9212
8375
4476

242
5333
6066
9483

Farr 1020

Farr 10.20

Ross 35

Elliott 1050

Young 11

Townson Twilight 32
Stewart 34

Stewart 34

Farr 11.6

Elan E3

Gambier

Crazy Legs
Manxman
Fineline Il
Sudden Impulse
Takahoa
Pacquita

Prism

Titoki

Belle

D Div Keelers - Purple, start time 1820, course 13, distance 8

4218
9370
6436
5265
5579

243
5052
6576

Lotus 9.2
Status 747
Senior 10
Ross 830
Whiting 29
SR26

Ross 830
Elliot 770

Sigma Il

Tiny Dancer
Bridgette Kou
Revolution Blues
Pukeko

Space Station
Clandestine Jet
Crocodile

H Div Up to 26 - Pink, start time 1825, course 13, distance 7

4604
6036
4644
3651
3356

550
5343

email:

Tracker 7.7
Stratus 747

Farr 727

Ross 650 Modified
Tracker

Townson 26
Tracker 7.7m

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Aquaholic

Rock Lobster

wild

Sunset Sam

Elly

Nocturne
Comfortably Numb

1:37:52
1:38:02
1:33:30
1:30:01
1:30:35
1:40:38
1:39:53
1:34:58
1:33:49
1:49:49

A U0 ONEFE WO

[y
[N

1:18:35
1:21:19
1:15:20
1:17:18
1:21:22
1:15:40
1:20:43
1:18:59

U AONOOWERENN D

1:07:03
1:08:17
1:10:05
1:05:07
1:10:19
1:06:21
1:14:10

NNOORR U WwW

Saved: 14/10/2015 at 09:15 pm

719
724
.760
.790
.786
.708
724
.764
.788
.675

.656
.634
.720
.703
.668
.735
.697
722

.640
.629
.627
.690
.644
.695
.640

1:10:22
1:10:59
1:11:04
1:11:07
1:11:12
1:11:15
1:12:19
1:12:33
1:13:56
1:14:08

51:33
51:33
54:14
54:21
54:21
55:37
56:16
57:02

42:55
42:57
43:57
44:56
45:17
46:07
47:28
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10
11
12
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723

.783

713
.707

727

727

1:10:45

1:10:56

53:43
54:39

55:01

57:25
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